Client Code: LEPIR.UCC1

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

 Name of conveying party(ies): (List using letters or numbers for multiple parties) 	Name and address of receiving party(ies);		
ASSURELEASE LLC	Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON, & BEAR, LLP Internal Address: 14th Floor Street Address: 2040 Main Street City: Irvine State: CA ZIP: 92614		
() Individual () General Partnership () Association () Limited Partnership () Other: (X) Corporation of: DE	() Individual		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: () Yes (X) No		
3. Nature of coлveyance:	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? () Yes (X) No		
() Assignment () Security Agreement () Change of Name (X) Other: Security Interest	Application number(s) or registration number(s): a. Trademark Application No(s):		
Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple signatures)	b. Trademark Registration No(s): 3468797 Registered on July 15, 2008		
April 13, 2009	Additional numbers attached?() Yes (X) No		
Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1		
Customer No. 20,995			
Address: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP 2040 Main Street, 14 th Floor	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$40.00		
Irvine, CA 92614 Return Fax: (949) 760-9502 Attorney's Docket No.: LEPIR.UCC1	(X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
8. Deposit account number: 11-1410			
Please charge this account for any additional fees which	may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy is a true copy of the original document.	g information is true and correct, and any attached		
Steven J. Nataupsky Name of Person Signing Signature	5/11/0 9 Date		
Total number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments and document: 2		
Documents transmitted via Facsimile to be recorded with r	aguired cover about information to		

orded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Facsimile Number: (571) 273-0140

TRADEMARK

NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [option Stephen Ybarra SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Ad KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR,) 2040 MAIN STREET 14TH FICOR IRVINE CA 92614 DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert on [14. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	dress)	9497 <u>6</u> 00404 FI	U.C.C. F LED 02:2 LAL FILI	PARTMENT OF TILING SECTI 10 PM 04/13/ NG # 2009 1 090356606	ON 2009
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Ad KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, 1 2040 MAIN STREET 14TH FLOOR IRVINE CA 92514 DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert co.	dress)	FI	LED 02:2 'IAL FILI	0 PM 04/13/ NG # 2009 1	2009
2040 MAIN STREET 14TH FICOR IRVINE CA 92514 DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert co	LIP				166203
2040 MAIN STREET 14TH FICOR IRVINE CA 92514 DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - meetical	LIP		SRV:	090356606	
14TH FICOR IRVINE CA 92514 DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert co					
IRVINE CA 92514 DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - meetical					
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert on					
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert on		1			
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert on		_			
14 ODCANIZATIONIC NAME					
	ly <u>one</u> declar name (18 6/	(10) - do not abbreviale or combine names	"	<u> </u>	
ASSURELEASE LIC					
15. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRSTNAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME	
MAILING ADDRESS 448 62ND STREET		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNT
		NEWPORT BEACE	CA.	92663	OS.
16. TYPE C	PF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION			I
DDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL N	BILITY COMPANY	DE			
IAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNT
					İ
2a. TYPE ⊕	PF ORGANIZATION	21, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION			
ECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME OF TOTAL AS	SIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S	 P) = insert only one secured party name (3s or	3bi	"	
3a. DRGANIZATION'S NAME					
KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON, & BEAR, LLP 35 NODIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME					
30 INDIVIDUALISTINAME					
		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	_				
MAIUNG ADDRESS 2040 MAIN STREET, 14TH FLOOR		GITY IRVINE	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX

TRADEMARK REEL: 003985 FRAME: 0904

RECORDED: 05/12/2009

LEPIR